2023 LCC Events and Social Calendar

Tennis Events

Saturday, May 27 - Tennis Season Kickoff from 9-11AM (Make-Up Date of June 3)

Saturday, June 17" - Mixed Doubles Social from 5-7PM

Saturday, June 24™- Ladies and Men’s Member/ Guest (9AM-12PM Ladies, 1-4PM Men’s)

Saturday, July 1%t — “Canada Day” Canadian Doubles/ Triples Event from 4-6PM

Note: Potential conflict with Summer Saturdays Over-21 Cocktail Event (House
Committee)

Sunday, July 16™- “Breakfast at Wimbledon” Event from 9-11AM
Friday, July 21%- Non-Spouse Mixed Doubles (Tennis and Pickleball) from 5-7PM

Last Week of July (July 24- 30t™)- Club Championship Matches Begin

Saturday, August 5"- Davis Cup Team Event from 4-6PM

Note: Potential conflict with Summer Saturdays Over-21 Cocktail Event (House
Committee)

Friday, August 18- Casino Doubles Event from 5-7PM
Saturday, August 26" - Sunday, August 27t - Club Championship Finals. Match Times TBD.

Labor Day Weekend (Saturday, September 2" — Monday, September 4t")- Club Championship
Finals Continued. Match Times TBD.

Weekly Social Tennis:
Ladies Night: Wednesdays, 5:30-7 PM

Men’s Warriors: Thursdays, 5:30-7 PM



Pickleball Events

Friday, June 9t™- Pickleball Social from 5-7PM

Friday, June 30t™- Pickleball Social from 5-7PM

Friday, July 21%- Non-Spouse Mixed Doubles (Tennis and Pickleball) from 5-7PM

Friday Week of August (August 1-6™) Pickleball Club Championship Matches Begin

Friday, August 25%- Pickleball Social from 5-7PM

Labor Day Weekend (Saturday, September 2" — Sunday, September 3'9)- Pickleball
Championship Finals. Match Times TBD.

Junior Tennis Schedule

Sunday, June 18- Father’s Day Parent/ Child Tournament from 1-3PM

Monday, June 19t- Start of the Junior Program

Wednesday, August 2" — Friday, August 4™- Junior Tennis Club Championships

Thursday, August 10™ — Junior Banquet (TBC)

Inter-Club — Matches or Practice (Wednesdays- Timing TBD)



